L.E.D. Lighting Product
RGB  |  DECORATIVE  |  ACCESSORIES
BRIGHT IDEAS
LEGEND
Energy
efficiency
Luminosité / Watt
IN

LBX55 - G - 120 - WW - FL
HOW TO ORDER ?
No. Code Glass Voltage Color Beam type
High efficiency LED lighting
PHONE 1 888 653-3533     FAX 514 903-0649  info@luminergy.com  www.luminergy.com
4
PL301FL3W
CWWW
 Light emits no ultraviolet or infared waves and no radiation.
 LED  bulbs do not produce a noticeable amount of heat.
 They are CE and ROHS (Restriction of Hazardous Substances) approved.
 Contain no lead or mercury.
 No dangerous materials were used in manufacturing.
 Recyclable
 Resistant to shock and cold.
 Minimal costs to maintain and store.
300 SERIES [ Mini DEL surface ]
FLOOD
Code PL301FL3W
Color Warm / Cold White
Temperature color 3000K / 6000K
Number LED 1 DEL
LED Beam angle 120°
Wattage (W) 3W
Luminous Flux (Lm) 105Lm
Efficiency(Lm /W) 35Lm/w
Voltage 12V
High efficiency LED lighting
PHONE 1 888 653-3533     FAX 514 903-0649  info@luminergy.com  www.luminergy.com
5
Code PL303FL3W
Color Warm / Cold White
Temperature color 3000K / 6000K
Number LED 1 DEL
LED Beam angle 120°
Wattage (W) 3W
Luminous Flux (Lm) 105Lm
Efficiency(Lm /W) 35Lm/w
Voltage 12V
FLOOD
PL303FL3W
PL302SP3W
CWWW
CWWW
SPOT
Code PL302SP3W
Color Warm / Cold White
Temperature color 3000K / 6000K
Number LED 1 LED
LED Beam angle 30°
Wattage (W) 3W
Luminous Flux (Lm) 105Lm
Efficiency(Lm /W) 35Lm/w
Voltage 12V
High efficiency LED lighting
PHONE 1 888 653-3533     FAX 514 903-0649  info@luminergy.com  www.luminergy.com
6
Code PL306SP9W
Color Warm / Cold White
Temperature color 3000K / 6000K
Number LED 1 LED
LED Beam angle 30°